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TOTAL BID

Designs-Build, Inc.

CONTRACTOR

Moka Engineering and 
Construction, LLC

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT

183,786.00$                                         

157,300.00$                                         

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT

Reliant Construction

 

       THE BIDDER IS NONRESPONSIVE DUE TO FAILURE TO SUBMIT THE CORRECT NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT FORM.

18,378.60$                                           

202,164.60$                                         

150,000.00$                                         

15,000.00$                                           

165,000.00$                                         

Twin Rivers Unified School District

Foothill High School Marquee Sign Installation - Bid No. 111224-1

Bid Opening:  12/02/2024 - 12:15 p.m. PST

143,000.00$                                         

14,300.00$                                           

BID AMOUNT

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval. Estimated Board Approval Date:  December 10th, 2024

 


