

Twin Rivers Unified School District

Foothill High School Marquee Sign Installation - Bid No. 111224-1

Bid Opening: 12/02/2024 - 12:15 p.m. PST

	Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval. Estimated Board Approval Date: December 10th, 2024												
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	INFORMAL BIDDING LIST	SUB LIST	WORKERS COMP	NON COLLUSION	BID BOND	DIR REG.	DRUG FREE	ASBESTOS FREE		BID AMOUNT	
Moka Engineering and Construction, LLC	х	x	х	X	х	х	х	х	х	х	BASE BID	\$	143,000.00
											CONTINGENCY	\$	14,300.00
											TOTAL BID	\$	157,300.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	INFORMAL BIDDING LIST	SUB LIST	WORKERS COMP	NON COLLUSION	BID BOND	DIR REG.	DRUG FREE	ASBESTOS FREE		BID AMOUNT	
Designs-Build, Inc.	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	BASE BID	\$	183,786.00
											CONTINGENCY	\$	18,378.60
											TOTAL BID	\$	202,164.60
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	INFORMAL BIDDING LIST	SUB LIST	WORKERS COMP	NON COLLUSION	BID BOND	DIR REG.	DRUG FREE	ASBESTOS FREE		BID AMOUNT	
Reliant Construction	х	х	х	х	х		х	х	х	х	BASE BID	\$	150,000.00
THE BIDDER IS NON	IRESPONS	IVE DUE TO F	AILURE TO SUE	MIT THE CO	DRRECT NON	-COLLUSION	AFFIDAVI	T FORM.			CONTINGENCY	\$	15,000.00
											TOTAL BID	\$	165,000.00